1 2
Photometer product variants and sets
AquaScat 2 WTM A
+ wall mounting set
AquaScat 2 WTM A
sigrist.com
+41 41 624 54 54
Sigrist-Photometer AG
Hofurlistrasse 1  ·  CH-6373 Ennetbürgen
AquaScat 2 WTM A
How to order?
D
oc
. N
r.
16
51
2E
 /
2
IO: 0/4..20 mA
Modbus TCP
Profibus DP
Profinet IO
Modbus RTU
Accessories
119045 	 24VDC power supply 20W+
122646 122638
122648 122640
122647 122639
122645 118993
sigrist.com
+41 41 624 54 54
Sigrist-Photometer AG
Hofurlistrasse 1  ·  CH-6373 Ennetbürgen
AquaScat 2 WTM
How to order?
1 2 3
Photometer product variants and sets
AquaScat 2 WTM
+ checking unit
+ wall mounting set
AquaScat 2 WTM
+ checking unit
RTU
AquaScat 2 WTM
+	adaption of checking
	 unit to another
	 AquaScat 2 WTM
D
oc
. N
r.
16
51
2E
 /
2
IO: 0/4..20 mA
Modbus TCP
Profibus DP
Profinet IO
Modbus RTU
Accessories
119045 	 24VDC power supply 20W+
123073 123062 123063
123075 123066 123067
123074 123064 123065
123072 123060 123061